
ADMINISTRATIVE CONTACTS  

 

ECONOMICS DEPARTMENT:  

Antonio Melcarne (e-mail: antonio.melcarne@unisalento.it) 

 

SOCIAL SCIENCES DEPARTMENT:  

Tiziana De Falco (e-mail: tiziana.defalco@unisalento.it) 

 

NATURAL SCIENCES DEPARTMENT 

Maria Rosaria Miglietta (e-mail: mariarosaria.miglietta@unisalento.it) 

 

MATHS AND PHISICS DEPARTMENT 

Ivana Tedesco (e-mail: ivana.tedesco@unisalento.it) 

 

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT:  

Giovanna Dello Monaco (e-mail: giovanna.dellomonaco@unisalento.it)  

Annarita Carlucci (e-mail: annarita.carlucci@unisalento.it) 

 

LAW DEPARTMENT 

Giovanni De Benedetto (e-mail: giovanni.debenedetto@unisalento.it) 

 

CULTURAL HERITAGE DEPARTMENT 

Francesca Stomeo   francesca.stomeo@unisalento.it 

 

ART AND HUMANITIES DEPARTMENT  

Giorgia Marano (e-mail: giorgia.marano@unisalento.it) 
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DIDACTIC INFORMATION 

 

Course Catalogue  https://international.unisalento.it/mobility/course-catalogue 

TIMETABLES 

https://easyroom.unisalento.it/Orario/index.php?view=easycourse&include=corso&_lang=en 

 

 
-ECONOMICS DEPARTMENT: 

Coordinator: prof. Vincenzo Gentile (e-mail: vincenzo.gentile@unisalento.it) 

 Lessons start date: 22/09/2023 

 
-SOCIAL SCIENCES DEPARTMENT: 

Coordinators: 

(Psychology) prof. ssa Alessia Rochira (e-mail: alessia.rochira@unisalento.it) 

(Social and behavioural sciences) prof. Ferdinando Spina (e-mail: ferdinando.spina@unisalento.it), prof.ssa  

(Servizio Sociale) Anna Maria Rizzo (e-mail: annamaria.rizzo@unisalento.it) 

(Political Sciences and Civics) prof. UbaldoVillani Lubelli  (e-mail: 

ubaldo.villanilubelli@unisalento.it)  

(Education) prof. Demetrio Ria (e-mail: demetrio.ria@unisalento.it) 

Lessons start date: 18/09/2023 

 

 
-NATURAL SCIENCES DEPARTMENT: 

Coordinators: 

(Biology) prof.ssa Anna Giudetti (e-mail: anna.giudetti@unisalento.it) 

(Environment) prof. Piero Lionello ((e-mail: piero.lionello@unisalento.it) 

(Biotechnology) prof.ssa Valeria Specchia (e-mail: valeria.specchia@unisalento.it) 

(Oenology) prof. Massimiliano Cardinale (e-mail: massimiliano.cardinale@unisalento.it) 

(Sports) prof.ssa Antonella Muscella (e-mail: antonella.muscella@unisalento.it) 

Lessons start date: 02/10/2023 

 

 

 
-ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT: 

Coordinators: 
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(Information and Communication Technologies) prof. Francesco Bandiera (e-mail: 

francesco.bandiera@unisalento.it) 

(Materials Engineering) (Chemistry) prof.ssa Roberta Del Sole (e-mail: roberta.delsole@unisalento.it), 

(Mechanical Engineering) prof. Nico Lovergine (e-mail: nico.lovergine@unisalento.it) 

(Building and civil engineering) prof. Antonio Leone (e-mail: antonio.leone@unisalento.it) 

Lessons start date: 18/09/2023 

 

 
-LAW DEPARTMENT: 

Coordinator: prof. Raffaele D’Alessio (e-mail: raffaele.dalessio@unisalento.it) 

Lessons start date: 25/09/2023 

 

 
-MATHS AND PHISICS DEPARTMENT 

Coordinator: prof. Raffaele Vitolo (e-mail: raffaele.vitolo@unisalento.it) 

Lessons start date: 18/09/2023 

 

 
-CULTURAL HERITAGE DEPARTMENT 

Coordinators: 

(Archaeology/ History of Art) prof. Pasquale Rosafio (e-mail: pasquale.rosafio@unisalento.it) 

(Music and performing arts) prof.ssa Daniela Castaldo (e-mail: daniela.castaldo@unisalento.it) 

(Cultural Heritage and History of Art) prof.ssa Manuela De Giorgi Manuela.degiorgi@unisalento.it 

(Digital Humanieties) Prof. Tommasi Francesco Francesco.tommasi@unisalento.it 

( Archeometry) Prof. Gianluca Quarta gianluca.quarta@unisalento.it 

Lessons start date: 18/09/2023 

 

 
HUMANITIES DEPARTMENT 

Coordinators: 

(Humanities/ History/Earth sciences) prof. Saulo Delle Donne (e-mail: saulo.delledonne@unisalento.it) 

(Philosophy and ethics) prof.ssa Maria Cristina Fornari (e-mail: mariacristina.fornari@unisalento.it) 

(Journalism and information) prof.ssa Maria Vittoria Dell’Anna (e-mail: 

mariavittoria.dellanna@unisalento.it) 

(Languages) prof. Thomas Christiansen (e-mail: thomas.christiansen@unisalento.it) for English speaking 

countries 

(Languages) prof. Diego Simini (e-mail: diego.simini@unisalento.it) for Spanish and French speaking 

countries 

Lessons start date: 18/09/2023 
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